
Or if you’d prefer to speak to a peer supporter outside of college, please
contact ellie.jones@mansfield.ox.ac.uk

to speak to one of the lovely Mansfield peer supporters!

Peer Supporters
 We’ve all had over 24 hours of training from the university counselling

service, so we are always here to listen. Feel free to contact us for a chat
or pop by to any of our drop ins if you ever need someone to talk to.

Everything spoken about can remain confidential. 

Joss Carr
joss.carr@seh.ox.ac.uk

Lalou Laredo
lalou.laredo@seh.ox.ac.uk

Simone Balakrishna
simone.balakrishna@seh.ox.ac.uk

Thomas Henning
thomas.henning@seh.ox.ac.uk

Ambra  Speciale 
ambra.speciale@seh.ox.ac.uk

Jasmine Laing
jasmine.laing@psy.ox.ac.uk

Siddhant Dhingra 
siddhant.dhingra@chem.ox.ac.uk

mailto:ellie.jones@mansfield.ox.ac.uk

